
Apellidos Código

GARCIA SORIANO 31934

ALCAZAR DELGADO 25914

MORENO MARTINEZ 60652

PEREZ MARTINEZ 82680

CAMPELLO COVES 36472

SESE SANCHEZ 28767

FILIU GARCÍA 98154

AREVALO CAMACHO 99049

PÉREZ ZAFRA 98952

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

MEMORIA 
LUNES 16:00H A 17:30H





Apellidos Código

MARTINEZ SAN NICOLAS 48207

GARCIA SANCHEZ 12008

LOPEZ DEL PERAL 72872

LOPEZ DEL PERAL 16561

FERNANDEZ RICO 2072

NUÑEZ TRILLO 802

PILAR SANCHEZ 29018

AMORAGA PÉREZ 72321

PEREZ MATEO 30155

VERDU MUÑOZ 29252

HIDALGO FERNANDEZ 90680

TORRES FERRANDEZ 92280

CÁCERES VALERA 60678

PALAZON PALAZON 23517

QUESADA LOPEZ 81888

PORTA MACIA 62505

GALINDO PEREZ 72504

RASERO BECERRA 17240

PAREJA COBOS 40787

JUGUERA MATÍNEZ 98017

RIVES GIMENEZ 98088

ROBLEDANO GARCIA 37029

ANDREU ORTIGOSA 41023

ORTEGA VILLANUEVA 73225

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 21564

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

YOGA 1
MARTES Y JUEVES 10:00 A 11:00H



HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 21563
SESE SANCHEZ 28767
GONZALEZ CARRILLO                       303
CUADROS MORENO 98761



Apellidos Código

GALINDO PEREZ 72504

SÁEZ ANDRADES 60630

RASERO BECERRA 17240

MARIN CARMONA 78922

RODRIGUEZ 98040

NAVARRO CUTILLAS 20826

ORTEGA VILLANUEVA 73225

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

YOGA 2
MARTES Y JUEVES 11:00 A 12:00H





Apellidos Código

CAMPELLO MARIN 51964

VALERO 97403

MANRIQUE MOLINA 51818

NAVARRO ROS 59400

LINDE 60824

FERRER POVEDA 97338

BONET ADSUAR 12651

MARTÍNEZ CUTILLAS 70703

MARTINEZ JIMENEZ 59766

NAVARRO SANCHEZ 92243

SABUCO GRIMA 90572

TENZA ABAD 1672

TORRES FERRANDEZ 92280

PARRILLA PATIÑO 44522

PEREZ VERDU 53465

SÁNCHEZ ALDEGUER 97797

GOMEZ GARCIA 70284

GUISOT IBAÑEZ                           18723

SAMOS 97826

PASCUAL BAEZA 5146

MARIN ESTEPA 20522

MIRA SEMPERE 44485

RIVES GIMENEZ 98088

SAIZ GUTIÉRREZ 61945

MARTINEZ JUANES                         4428

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

PILATES
MARTES Y JUEVES 12:00H A 13:00H



PARREÑO QUILES 265
LEIVA PAJARES 27027
PICAZO SALAR 92686
CAMPELLO COVES 36472
FILIU GARCÍA 98154
MARTINEZ LUCENA                         15659



Apellidos Código

ÁLVAREZ MOLLÁ 97550

BUENO FURIÓ 37419

GUITÉRREZ RUBIO 60956

LÓPEZ JORDAN 97295

CAMPELLO RUIZ 62101

VERDÚ LABAÑERA 99062

ORTOLÁ SALOM 99110

ROCAMORA ARÁEZ 99112

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

COSTURA
MARTES 17:30H A 19:30H





Apellidos Código

MARTINEZ MARIN 35484

ABRIL MORALES 61282

ABRIL MORALES 61167

VERGARA TORO 53245

NUÑEZ TRILLO 802

NAVARRETE PADILLA 14933

HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ 74979

POSADA 97153

SANCHEZ LOPEZ 63671

LLORENS OLTRA 90675

SAURA MARCOS 55936

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

PINTURA 1
MIÉRCOLES 16:00H A 18:00H





CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

Apellidos Código

MARTÍNEZ CASCALES 61358

POSADA 97153

BAUTISTA ÁLVAREZ 72417

ALFARO MIRALLES 47815

CÁCERES VALERA 60678

RAMIREZ GOMEZ 33207

BLASCO CARRILERO 48374

CALVO PEREZ 52353

ROSILLO MARTÍNEZ 97862

SAGASTA JAÉN 72259

RODENAS CASAS 33436

VISIGA GOMEZ 33437

GARCIA ALACID 72287

SANCHEZ MARIN 98012

LOPEZ MARIN 15999

MILLAN IBAÑEZ 25592

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 60247

JIMÉNEZ BELLÓN 91044

VALDIVIA JIMÉNEZ 97803

SÁNCHEZ ALDEGUER 97797

MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ 97706

MOLINA GARCIA 27812

ANDREU ORTIGOSA 41023

PEREZ MARTINEZ 82680

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

GIMNASIA 1
 MIÉRCOLES Y VIERNES 10:00H A 11:00H



AIS SANCHEZ 62660
LINDE MARTÍNEZ 59710
CUTILLAS MÉNDEZ 61463



Apellidos Código

LOZANO MUÑOZ 72727

PARRILLA PATIÑO 44522

RUIZ SEMPERE 41180

ASENSIO MARTINEZ 60988

GARCIA ALACID 72287

LOPEZ MARIN 15999

MILLAN IBAÑEZ 25592

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 60247

JIMÉNEZ BELLÓN 91044

BRICHE PERLANZA 98018

VALDIVIA JIMÉNEZ 97803

MARIN CARMONA 78922

AMADOR BUENDIA 78921

MARIN ESTEPA 20522

ROMERO GOMEZ 80724

RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ 98135

GUTIERREZ GARCIA 29123

AIS SANCHEZ 62660

CUTILLAS MÉNDEZ 61463

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

GIMNASIA 2
 MIÉRCOLES Y VIERNES 11:00H A 12:00H





Apellidos Código

MUÑOZ SANCHEZ 53765

GARCÍA CAMPOY 91188

LLORENS OLTRA 90675

MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ 97706

NAVARRO CUTILLAS 20826

ALCAZAR DELGADO 25914

MORENO MARTINEZ 60652

GUTIERREZ GARCIA 29123

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

HABILIDADES 
JUEVES 17:30H A 19:00H





Apellidos Código

BUITRAGO YUSTE                          11669

ESPINOSA MARTINEZ 82880

FERNANDEZ ALCAINA 65179

GUZMAN RUIZ 70548

GONZALVEZ MACIA 49364

CELDRAN BERNICOLA 48206

SAN MIGUEL MONREAL 56718

MEDINA SIGUENZA 24929

MEDINA SIGUENZA 25470

RUIZ SANCHEZ 49739

RIZO VICEDO 97715

SÁNCHEZ SÁEZ 97788

FERNANDEZ DIAZ 62611

BELDA MADRIGAL 22921

PORTA MACIA 97879

VIDAL ROMERA 97881

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 62434

DE LA CRUZ DOMINGUEZ 97969

ANDREU PERAL 64287

BENITEZ GARCIA 90689

PASCUAL SÁNCHEZ 97967

GARCIA ROMERO 91017

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 21564

HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 21563

GONZALEZ CARRILLO                       303

LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL VICTORIA KENT

BAILE SALÓN PAREJAS
JUEVES 20:30-22:00H




